190 Detroit Street,  Cary,  Illinois 60013  •  Phone:  847-639-5600  •  Fax:  847-639-2199  •  Web:  www.durexindustries.com  •  TOLL FREE:  800-762-3468
Se
ns
or
s
Plastics Industry
Sensors
53

Thermocouple Type
Thermocouple
Type Codes Limits of Error
E J K T Standard Limits
2 3 4 8 Special Limits
Sheath Diameter
Code Diameters
B .125” or ⅛” O.D.
V .156” or ⁵/₃₂” O.D.
C .188” or ³/₁₆” O.D.
D .250” or ¼” O.D.
F .375” or ⅜” O.D.
Junction Type
Code Single Junction
G Grounded
U Ungrounded
Code Definitions
“L” Dimensions “B” Dimensions “A” Dimensions Fractional Dimension
Letter Code
“L” dimensions are specified in whole
inches and a single alpha character
which represents a fraction. Enter the
three digit code as follows:
“B” dimensions are specified in
fractions from ⅛” to 1”. Use the
single alpha character to indicate
the tip length. Enter the code as
follows:
“A” dimensions are
specified in whole inches only.
Enter the three digit code as
follows:
¹/₁₆” A ¹¹/₁₆” L
⅛” B ¾” M
³/₁₆” C ¹³/₁₆” N
¼” D ⅞” P
⁵/₁₆” E ¹⁵/₁₆” R
3” 030 10 ⅝” 10K ⅜” F 1” S
4 ½” 04H 12” 120 ⅛” B ⅝” K 9” 009 ⁷/₁₆” G 0 No
6 ¼” 06D 15 ⅜” 15F ¼” D ¾” M 12” 012 ½” H Fraction
7 ⅞” 07P 17 ¾” 17M ⅜” F ⅞” P 36” 036 ⁹/₁₆” J
9 ⅝” 09K 22 ⅛” 22B ½” H 1” S 144” 144 ⅝” K
2”
¼” Stripped Length
TYPE 0 - Split Leads
2”
TYPE 1 - Spade Leads
2”
TYPE 2 - BX Connector with Lugs TYPE 3 - Standard Molded Plug TYPE 4 - Standard Cable Clamp Jack
Termination Type Numbers
Rev 1/28/15
190 Detroit Street,  Cary,  Illinois 60013  •  Phone:  847-639-5600  •  Fax:  847-639-2199  •  Web:  www.durexindustries.com  •  TOLL FREE:  800-762-3468
Se
ns
or
s
Plastics Industry
Sensors
55
ADJUSTABLE DEPTH THERMOCOUPLE WITH SPRING
The TBA10 thermocouple uses a compression spring and bayonet lockcap which allows this design to adjust to hole
depths up to 12” deep. This design also features a stainless steel tip with a silver solder junction for fast response.
A tig welded junction is available upon request.
Part Number Sequence TBA10-JG-0360 See tables on page 54
TBA10